)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30874

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: saturday, February 22, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Matthews Liga

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: scp1a

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) WAA White

Home Coach
Away Coach

14 (11U) CSA Matthews Liga

No. Name
01 Stephen Adamovich

10 Ethan Angelo Roan
11 Benjamin Rosen
03 Christian Sabaugh
30 Srihari Sreekumar
05 Lucca Cleveland
67 Jose Garcia Reza
07 Noah Eller

74 Anthony Ramos-Rodriguez
83 Nicholas Parra

88 Anthony Russo

09 Avett Reece

94 Mark Sawiris

99 Grayson Clair

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) WAA White
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Niket Nimmagadda

12 Gabriel Hernandez

14 Caleb Derrick

02 Andrew Gillespie

20 Jake Limer

22 Miles Tompkins

04 Bear Davis

05 Liam Rivera

55 Brandon Mothershed

07 Rowan Hines
09 Boston Hines

92 Declan Sheehy

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




